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Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

27 Rinze Luimstra 1:43.156 5  1 158,9611 
14 Jarco Grotenhuis 1:43.477 6 0.321 2 0.321 158,4710 
30 Thijs Peeters 1:43.499 9 0.022 3 0.343 158,449 
33 Bryan Schouten 1:43.678 8 0.179 4 0.522 158,169 
34 Jaimie van Sikkelerus 1:44.040 9 0.362 5 0.884 157,6110 
10 Renzo van Emmerik 1:44.181 7 0.141 6 1.025 157,409 
21 Cliff Kloots 1:44.805 2 0.624 7 1.649 156,466 
6 Ricardo Brink 1:45.306 8 0.501 8 2.150 155,729 
3 Coen Bouwmeester 1:45.312 8 0.006 9 2.156 155,7110 

35 Danny van der Sluis 1:45.415 9 0.103 10 2.259 155,569 
47 Nick Vlaar 1:45.707 4 0.292 11 2.551 155,134 
26 Joey Louwes 1:45.824 7 0.117 12 2.668 154,969 
41 Jeroen van van Trigt 1:46.455 2 0.631 13 3.299 154,042 
39 Glenn van Straalen 1:46.583 6 0.128 14 3.427 153,857 
53 Arne de Wintere 1:46.766 10 0.183 15 3.610 153,5910 
19 Alexander Klaassen 1:46.891 4 0.125 16 3.735 153,419 
17 Yme-Jan Hofstee 1:47.023 10 0.132 17 3.867 153,2210 
24 Joris Lentfert 1:47.083 9 0.060 18 3.927 153,1310 
31 Rintje Ritsma 1:47.279 9 0.196 19 4.123 152,8510 
28 Andre Niemantsverdriet 1:47.426 5 0.147 20 4.270 152,647 
9 Ivar Doornbos 1:47.432 9 0.006 21 4.276 152,649 

38 Victor Steeman 1:47.518 9 0.086 22 4.362 152,5110 
51 Manuël Wienen 1:47.545 2 0.027 23 4.389 152,485 
22 Quentin Koers 1:48.014 9 0.469 24 4.858 151,8110 
50 Joël Wienen 1:48.212 8 0.198 25 5.056 151,548 
73 Stephan de Boer 1:48.481 2 0.269 26 5.325 151,167 
42 Eduard Troost 1:48.615 8 0.134 27 5.459 150,978 
48 Erwin de Vries 1:48.670 7 0.055 28 5.514 150,908 
49 Jolanda van Westrenen 1:48.671 8 0.001 29 5.515 150,9010 
18 Gerben Horlings 1:48.832 7 0.161 30 5.676 150,678 
15 Corne Heikamp 1:48.907 3 0.075 31 5.751 150,578 
37 Willem Kerkvliet 1:49.144 2 0.237 32 5.988 150,248 
40 Kenny Tournel 1:49.299 4 0.155 33 6.143 150,0310 
44 Kris Verdickt 1:49.500 3 0.201 34 6.344 149,7510 
4 Jasper Bobbink 1:50.432 9 0.932 35 7.276 148,499 
7 Mark van Bunnik 1:50.639 6 0.207 36 7.483 148,217 

43 Silven Venus 1:50.827 3 0.188 37 7.671 147,969 
20 Maik Kemerink 1:51.233 3 0.406 38 8.077 147,429 
16 Jeroen Hilster 1:51.502 6 0.269 39 8.346 147,069 
46 Rens Vink 1:51.647 7 0.145 40 8.491 146,878 
23 Patricia Kok 1:51.849 3 0.202 41 8.693 146,618 
12 Luc van Gerven 1:53.121 4 1.272 42 9.965 144,969 
36 Nicky Soons 1:53.223 3 0.102 43 10.067 144,837 
52 Frank Wilting 1:53.229 2 0.006 44 10.073 144,828 
11 Ashwin van der Flier 1:54.133 4 0.904 45 10.977 143,676 
36 Franco Sengers 1:54.205 3 0.072 46 11.049 143,588 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:43.156  in ronde  5  door nr. 27 : Rinze Luimstra ()
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